
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
81 

3 
4 
9 

83 
24 
51 
88 
34 
13 

8 
52 

2 
18 

131 
55 

7 
10 
47 
20 

211 
138 
111 

Name 
David LATR 
Igor KALAB 
Kevin KREUTZER 
Josef PONCIK 
Michal CHALUPA 
Noe VEGH 
Vit HLAVENKA 
Petr SVOBODA 
Agah ORMAN 
Pavol GRMAN 
Petr SODOMKA 
Attila DUDAS 
Rostislav CHLADEK 
Tomas SODOMKA 
Bartlomiej CABALA 
Alexandru Vlad BAR 

HOLBROOK Sabine 
Titus CUN 
Imre OLDAL 
Ionel PASCOTA 
Adrian CIUJDEA 
Aron ROMOCEA 
Razvan MATES 

FMN 
ACCR 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
ACCR 
MAMS 
ACCR 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
SMF 
ACCR 
MAMS 
ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 
FRM 

OAMTC 
FRM 
MAMS 
FRM 
FRM 
FRM 
FRM 

Nat 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 
CZE 
CZE 
HUN 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 
SVK 
CZE 
HUN 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
ROM 

GER 
ROM 
HUN 
ROM 
ROM 
ROM 
ROM 

Competitor 
Motorpower 
MBNS TRIUMPH CZ 
HK-Motors 
Dafit Motoracing 
Czech road racing team
Sparta MSE 

H-Moto Team 
R.A.L.o.s 

Arcus Racing-Krynica M
LUPO RACING TEAM 

s3r - Sabine Racing 

Superbike GYMSE 
Pascota Racing Timis 

Pascota Racing Timis 

Bike 
Honda 
Triumph 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Honda 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 

Class 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

IMRC 

IMRC 
IMRC 

IMRC 
IMRC 
IMRC 
IMRC 
IMRC 
IMRC 
IMRC 

IMRC 
IMRC 
IMRC 
IMRC 
IMRC 

AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 

AA 
AA 

AA 

AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 

AA 
AA 

AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 

9 
8 
8 
6 

Total Tm 
24:54.407 
25:02.057 
25:13.574 
25:34.097 
25:52.459 
25:52.581 
26:13.234 
26:28.650 
26:36.670 
26:44.218 
26:55.595 
26:56.343 
25:10.160 
25:20.950 
25:21.104 
25:24.640 

19:47.324 
16:19.886 
16:28.426 
12:33.426 

0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

Diff 

7.650 
19.167 
39.690 
58.052 
58.174 

1:18.827 
1:34.243 
1:42.263 
1:49.811 
2:01.188 
2:01.936 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 
1:53.755 
1:54.418 
1:55.117 
1:56.523 
1:57.257 
1:57.361 
1:58.783 
2:00.421 
2:01.319 
2:01.458 
2:02.298 
2:02.024 
2:03.470 
2:04.369 
2:03.870 
2:04.823 

1:58.748 
1:59.960 
2:00.248 
1:58.664 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.650 

Avg. Speed 

137.199 

Best Lap Tm 

1:53.755 

Best Speed 

138.645 

Best Lap by 

81 - David LATR 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

Alpe Adria / IMRC 2014 (Hungaroring,HUN) 

600 Supersport AA + IMRC MM SR 

Race 1 

Race (13 Laps) started at 16:40:35 

Hungaroring 4.381 km 

2014.08.16. 16:40 


